
 
14UD Schedule – 29 January to 30 April 2005 

 

Month Date Day Group Line Equipment Beam Energy Ion 
Source 

External 
Funding 

January 2005 29 
30  

Sat 
Sun             

 
February  
AIP  
CONGRESS  
2005  

31 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thurs 
Fri 

TANK OPEN -  
FOOTE - Computer 
Development 

          

  5 
6  

Sat 
Sun              

  7 
8 
9  

Mon 
Tues 
Wed  

Wilcken, AMS Group 5 S.R. Pu, U McS 3 

  10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15  

Thurs 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tues  

BUNCHER TESTS 

50Ti 
LINAC RTB 

16O, 60 MeV 
50Ti, 200 MeV McS   

  16 
17 
18  

Wed 
Thurs 
Fri  

AMS Group 5 Enge 32S, 14.5 MeV McS   

  19 
20  

Sat 
Sun              

  21 Mon Dogra, Byrne 0   12C McS 1 
   22 Tues Foote           
 23 

24 
25  

Wed  
Thurs 
Fri 

Dasgupta, F2 B   
32S, 124 MeV 
56Ni, 250 MeV McS 2 

  26 
27  

Sat 
Sun              

March 
28 
1 
2  

Mon 
Tues 
Wed  

GAS CATHODE TESTS       GCS   

 3 
4 
5 

Thurs 
Fri 
Sat  

Winkler and AMS Group 5   Hf McS 3 

  6 Sun             
  7 

8 
9 
10 
11  

Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thurs 
Fri  

Nieminen, Lane, Dracoulis 
and γ-Group 1   32S, 153 MeV McS 5 

  12 
13  

Sat 
Sun              

  14 
15 
16  

Mon 
Tues 
Wed  

Gladkis and AMS Group 5 Enge Mn McS 3 



 
 
CANBERRA 
DAY*  

17 
18 
19 
20 
*21 
22 
23 
24  

Thurs 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thurs  

FOOTE - Computer 
Development           

EASTER 

25 
26 
27 
28  

Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon  

EASTER           

  29 
30 
31  

Tues 
Wed 
Thurs  

Barker, Byrne 4   1H McS   

April 1 
2 
3  

Fri 
Sat 
Sun  

AMS Group 7   36Cl, 14C McS   

  4 
5 
6 
7  

Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thurs  

Wilson and γ-Group 1   28Si, 150 MeV McS 4 

  8  Fri             

SCHOOL 
 
HOLIDAYS 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14  

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed 
Thurs  

Freer, CHARISSA Group A   12C McS 7 

  15 Fri Dogra, Byrne 0   12C McS 1 
SCHOOL 
 
HOLIDAYS 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20  

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed  

Catford, CHARISSA 
Group A   12C, 6Li, 10B McS 5 

 21 
22  

Thurs 
Fri  Gladkis and AMS Group 5 Enge Mn McS 2 

ANZAC 
DAY*  

23 
24 
*25 
26 
27  

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tues 
Wed  

Laird, CHARISSA Group A   12C   5 

  28 
29  

Thurs 
Fri  LINAC TESTS           

  30 Sat             
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